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City of Dallas
January 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

New Year’s Day
Kwanzaa Ends

3

Council Committees
9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability

1 p.m. Economic
Development

5

Council Briefing
9a.m.

8

10

Council Committees
9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

11

12

Council Agenda
9a.m.

13
Regional

Transportation Council
1p.m.

14

15

16

17

Martin Luther King, Jr.
Day

City Holiday

Council Committee
Meetings Moved to

18

Council Committees

9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure
Semiannual Campaign
Finance Report Due

19

Council Briefing
9a.m.

U.S. Conference of
Mayors 90th Winter

20

U.S. Conference of
Mayors 90th Winter
Meeting

21

U.S. Conference of
Mayors 90th Winter
Meeting

22

23

1/18
24

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

25

Meeting
26

Council Agenda
9a.m.

27

28

29

30

31

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.



https://dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx
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City of Dallas
February 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2

Council Briefing
9a.m.

3

5

Council Committees
9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability

1 p.m. Economic

9

Council Agenda
9a.m.

10
Regional

Transportation Council
1p.m.

11

12

13

Development
14

Council Committees
9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

15

16

City Council Briefing
Canceled

Council Strategic
Planning Session

17

18

19

20

21

President’s Day
City Holiday
Council Committee
Meetings Moved to

22

Council Committees

9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

a.m. 23

Council Agenda
9a.m.

24

25

26

27

2/22
28

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
March 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2

Council Briefing
9a.m.

3

5

Council Committees

8

Council Committees

9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability
1 p.m. Economic

9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

9

Council Agenda
9a.m.
Budget Public Hearing

10
Regional

Transportation Council
1p.m.

11

12

13

Daylight Saving Time
Begins

Development
Council Recess
Council Committees
Moved to 3/8

15

Council Recess

16

City Council Meeting
Canceled
Council Recess

17

Council Recess

18

Council Recess

19

20

21
Council Recess

Council Committees

22

Council Recess

23

Council Recess

24

Council Recess

25

Council Recess

26

27

Moved to 3/29
28

Council Committees

29

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management
Budget Town Hall
Meetings Begin

9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

30

Fifth Wednesday
No City Council
Meetings

31

Budget Town Hall
Meetings End

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
April 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

Ramadan Begins

2

4

Council Committees
9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability

1 p.m. Economic
Development

6

Council Briefing
9a.m.

8

9

10

11

Council Committees
9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

12

13

Council Agenda
9a.m.

14
Regional

Transportation Council
1p.m.

15

Passover Begins at

Sunset

16

17

Easter

18

Council Committees
9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation and

19

20

Council Briefing
9a.m.

21

22

23

Passover Ends

24

Infrastructure
25

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and Financial
Management

26

27

Council Agenda
9a.m.

28

29

30

Ramadan Ends
Personal Finance
Statements Due
15A Reports Due
Gift Reports Due

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2

Council Committees
9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability

1 p.m. Economic
Development

3

4

Council Briefing
9 a.m.
Budget Workshop

5

7

9

Council Committees
9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

10

11

Council Agenda
9a.m.

12
Regional

Transportation Council
1p.m.

13

14

15

16

Council Committees
9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

17

18

Council Briefing
9a.m.

19

20

21

22

23

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessnhess
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

24

25

Council Agenda
9a.m.
Budget Public Hearing

26

27

28

29

30

Memorial Day
City Holiday

31

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Council Briefing U.S. Conference of U.S. Conference of
9 a.m. Mayors 90th Annual Mayors 90th Annual
Meeting Meeting
U.S. Conference of Council Committees Council Agenda Regional

Meeting

Mayors 90th Annual

9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability
1 p.m. Economic

9a.m.

Transportation Council
1p.m.

12

Development
13

Council Committees
9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

14

15

Council Briefing
9a.m.
Budget Workshop

16

17

18

Juneteenth

19

20

Juneteenth
Observance
City Holiday
Council Committee
Meetings Moved to

21

Council Committees

9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

22

Council Agenda
9a.m.

23

24

25

26

6/21
27

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

28

29

Fifth Wednesday
No City Council
Meetings

30

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
July 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2

4

Independence Day
City Holiday
Council Recess

Council Recess

Council Recess

7

Council Recess

Council Recess

10

11

Council Recess

Council Recess

12

Council Recess

13

14

Council Recess
Regional
Transportation Council

15

Council Recess

16

17

18

Council Recess

Council Recess

19

Council Recess

20

1p.m.
21
Council Recess

Semiannual Campaign
Finance Report Due

22

Council Recess

23

24

25

Council Recess

Council Recess

26

Council Recess

27

28

Council Recess

29

Council Recess

30

31

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
August 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Council Committees
9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability

1 p.m. Economic
Development

2

3

Council Briefing
9a.m.

4

6

8

Council Committees
9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

9

Budget Workshop:
City Manager’s
Recommended Budget

10

Council Agenda
9a.m.

11
Regional

Transportation Council
1p.m.

Budget Town Hall
Meetings Begin

12

13

14

15

Council Committees
9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

16

17

Council Briefing
9a.m.
Budget Workshop

18

19

20

21

22

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessnhess
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

23

24

Council Agenda
9a.m.
Budget Public Hearing

25

Budget Town Hall
Meetings End

26

27

28

29
Fifth Monday

No Council Committee
Meetings

30

31

Budget Workshop:
Consider Amendments

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
September 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Labor Day Council Committees Council Briefing 9 a.m. | Regional
City Holiday 9 a.m. Environment & Budget Workshop Transportation Council

Council Committee
Meetings Moved to
9/6

Sustainability
1 p.m. Economic

Adopt Budget on First
Reading

1p.m.

11

12

Council Committees
9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

Development
13

14

Council Agenda
9a.m.

15

16

17

18

19

Council Committees
9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

20

21

Council Briefing

9a.m.

Adopt Budget on
Second Reading, Adopt
Tax Rate and Approve
Other Budget Related

22

23

24

25

Rosh Hashanah at
Sundown

26

Council Committee
Meetings Moved to
9/29

Rosh Hashanah

27

Rosh Hashanah

N 28

Council Agenda
9a.m.

29

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

30

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
October 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

FY 2022-23 Begins

3

Council Committees
9 a.m. Environment &

4

5

Council Briefing
Meeting Canceled

6

Texas Municipal
League Annual

7

Texas Municipal
League Annual

8

Sustainability Texas Municipal Conference Conference
1 p.m. Economic Yom Ki begi t League Annual
Development on:i Ippur begins a Conference
sundown Yom Kippur
Indigenous Peoples’ Council Committees Council Agenda Regional

Day

City Holiday
Council Committee
Meetings Moved to

9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

9a.m.

Transportation Council
1p.m.

16

10/11
17

Council Committees
9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

18

19

Council Briefing
9a.m.

20

21

22

23

24

Council Committees

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessnhess
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

25

26

Council Agenda
9a.m.

27

28

29

30

Fifth Monday 31

No Council Committee
Meetings

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
November 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2

Council Briefing
9a.m.

3

5

6

Daylight Saving Time
Ends

Council Committees

8

Council Committees

9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability
1 p.m. Economic

9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

9

Council Agenda
9a.m.

10
Regional

Transportation Council
1p.m.

11

Veterans Day
City Holiday

12

13

Development
14

Council Committees

15

Council Committees

9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

16
Council Briefing

Meeting Canceled
National League of
Cities

17

National League of
Cities

18

National League of
Cities

19

20

21

Council Committee
Meetings Moved to
11/8

22

23

City Council Agenda
Meeting Canceled

24

Thanksgiving Day
City Holiday

25

Day after Thanksgiving
City Holiday

26

27

28

Council Committee
Meetings Moved to
11/15

29

30

Fifth Wednesday
No City Council
Meetings

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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City of Dallas
December 2022
Attachment A
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Council Committees Council Committees Council Briefing Regional

9 a.m. Environment &
Sustainability
1 p.m. Economic

9 a.m. Quality of Life
1 p.m. Transportation
and Infrastructure

9 a.m.

Transportation Council
1p.m.

11

Development
12

Council Committees

13

Council Committees

9 a.m. Workforce,
Education and Equity
1 p.m. Public Safety

9 a.m. Housing and
Homelessness
Solutions

1 p.m. Government
Performance and
Financial Management

14

Council Agenda
*3 g

9a.m.

15

16

17

18

Hanukkah Begins

19

Council Committee
Meetings Moved to
12/6

20

21
Council Briefing

Meeting Canceled

22

23

24

Christmas Day

25

26

Christmas Day
Observance

City Holiday
Council Committee
Meetings Moved to
12/13

Hanukkah Ends
Kwanzaa Begins

27

28

Council Agenda
Meeting Canceled

29

30

31

New Year’s Eve

Council Agenda meetings are conducted in Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Council Briefings and Council Committee meetings may be conducted in Room 6ES.

For board and commission meeting dates, please visit https:

dallascityhall.com/government/citysecretary/Pages/Public-Meetings.aspx.
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