

January 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						New Year's Day Kwanzaa Ends
2	3 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	4	5 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	6	7	8
9	10 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	11	12 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	13 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	14	15
16	17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day City Holiday Council Committee Meetings Moved to 1/18	18 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure Semiannual Campaign Finance Report Due	19 Council Briefing 9 a.m. U.S. Conference of Mayors 90th Winter Meeting	20 U.S. Conference of Mayors 90th Winter Meeting	21 U.S. Conference of Mayors 90th Winter Meeting	22
23	24 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	25	26 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	27	28	29
30	31					



February 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Attachmen Saturday
		1	2 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	3	4	5
6	Council Committees 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	8	9 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	10 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	11	12
13	14 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	15	16 City Council Briefing Canceled Council Strategic Planning Session 9 a.m.	17	18	19
20	21 President's Day City Holiday Council Committee Meetings Moved to 2/22	22 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	23 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	24	25	26
27	28 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management					



March 2022

Attachment A	Atta	chm	ent	A
--------------	------	-----	-----	---

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	3	4	5
6	Council Committees 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	8 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	9 Council Agenda 9 a.m. Budget Public Hearing	10 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	11	12
13 Daylight Saving Time Begins	14 Council Recess Council Committees Moved to 3/8	15 Council Recess	16 City Council Meeting Canceled Council Recess	17 Council Recess	18 Council Recess	19
20	21 Council Recess Council Committees Moved to 3/29	22 Council Recess	23 Council Recess	24 Council Recess	25 Council Recess	26
27	28 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management Budget Town Hall Meetings Begin	29 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	30 Fifth Wednesday No City Council Meetings	31 Budget Town Hall Meetings End		



April 2022

Attachment A

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					1 Ramadan Begins		2
3	4 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	5	6 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	7	8		9
10	11 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	12	13 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	14 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	15 Passover Begins at Sunset		16
17 Easter	18 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	19	20 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	21	22	Passover Ends	23
24	25 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	26	27 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	28	29	Ramadan Ends Personal Finance Statements Due 15A Reports Due Gift Reports Due	30



May 2022

Attachment A

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	3	4 Council Briefing 9 a.m. Budget Workshop	5	6	7
8	9 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	10	11 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	12 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	13	14
15	16 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	17	18 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	19	20	21
22	23 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	24	25 Council Agenda 9 a.m. Budget Public Hearing	26	27	28
29	30 Memorial Day City Holiday	31				



June 2022

Attachment A

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	2	3 U.S. Conference of Mayors 90th Annual Meeting	4 U.S. Conference of Mayors 90th Annual Meeting
5 U.S. Conference of Mayors 90th Annual Meeting	6 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	7	8 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	9 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	10	11
12	13 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	14	15 Council Briefing 9 a.m. Budget Workshop	16	17	18
19 Juneteenth	20 Juneteenth Observance City Holiday Council Committee Meetings Moved to 6/21	21 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	22 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	23	24	25
26	27 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	28	29 Fifth Wednesday No City Council Meetings	30		



Attachment A

July 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4 Independence Day City Holiday Council Recess	5 Council Recess	6 Council Recess	7 Council Recess	8 Council Recess	9
10	11 Council Recess	12 Council Recess	13 Council Recess	14 Council Recess Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	15 Council Recess	16
17	18 Council Recess	19 Council Recess	20 Council Recess	21 Council Recess Semiannual Campaign Finance Report Due	22 Council Recess	23
24	25 Council Recess	26 Council Recess	27 Council Recess	28 Council Recess	29 Council Recess	30
31						



August 2022

Attachment A

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Council Committees 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	2	3 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	4	5	6
7	8 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	9 Budget Workshop: City Manager's Recommended Budget	10 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	11 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m. Budget Town Hall Meetings Begin	12	13
14	15 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	16	17 Council Briefing 9 a.m. Budget Workshop	18	19	20
21	22 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	23	24 Council Agenda 9 a.m. Budget Public Hearing	25 Budget Town Hall Meetings End	26	27
28	29 Fifth Monday No Council Committee Meetings	30	31 Budget Workshop: Consider Amendments			



September 2022

|--|

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5 Labor Day City Holiday Council Committee Meetings Moved to 9/6	6 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	7 Council Briefing 9 a.m. Budget Workshop Adopt Budget on First Reading	8 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	9	10
11	12 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	13	14 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	15	16	17
18	19 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	20	21 Council Briefing 9 a.m. Adopt Budget on Second Reading, Adopt Tax Rate and Approve Other Budget Related Items	22	23	24
25 Rosh Hashanah at Sundown	26 Council Committee Meetings Moved to 9/29 Rosh Hashanah	27 Rosh Hashanah	28 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	29 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	30	



October 2022

Attachment A

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 FY 2022-23 Begins
2	3 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	4 Yom Kippur begins at sundown	5 Council Briefing Meeting Canceled Texas Municipal League Annual Conference	Texas Municipal League Annual Conference	7 Texas Municipal League Annual Conference	8
9	10 Indigenous Peoples' Day City Holiday Council Committee Meetings Moved to 10/11	11 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	Yom Kippur 12 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	14	15
16	17 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	18	19 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	20	21	22
23	24 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	25	26 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	27	28	29
30	Fifth Monday 31 No Council Committee Meetings					



November 2022

|--|

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 Council Briefing 9 a.m.	3	4	5
6 Daylight Saving Time Ends	Council Committees 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	8 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	9 Council Agenda 9 a.m.	10 Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.	11 Veterans Day City Holiday	12
13	14 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	15 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	16 Council Briefing Meeting Canceled National League of Cities	17 National League of Cities	18 National League of Cities	19
20	21 Council Committee Meetings Moved to 11/8	22	23 City Council Agenda Meeting Canceled	24 Thanksgiving Day City Holiday	25 Day after Thanksgiving City Holiday	26
27	28 Council Committee Meetings Moved to 11/15	29	30 Fifth Wednesday No City Council Meetings			



December 2022

Attachment /	4
--------------	---

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
	<u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Environment & Sustainability 1 p.m. Economic Development	<u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Quality of Life 1 p.m. Transportation and Infrastructure	Council Briefing 9 a.m.	Regional Transportation Council 1 p.m.				
11	12 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Workforce, Education and Equity 1 p.m. Public Safety	13 <u>Council Committees</u> 9 a.m. Housing and Homelessness Solutions 1 p.m. Government Performance and Financial Management	14 Council Agenda *3 p.m. 9 a.m.	15	16	17		
18 Hanukkah Begins	19 Council Committee Meetings Moved to 12/6	20	21 Council Briefing Meeting Canceled	22	23	24		
25 Christmas Day	26 Christmas Day Observance City Holiday Council Committee Meetings Moved to 12/13 Hanukkah Ends Kwanzaa Begins	27	28 Council Agenda Meeting Canceled	29	30	31 New Year's Eve		